
L 

TAX INVOICE 

Name Uddresis Invoice No: 30 RA-1/2023-21 
M/S MMN LAB SYSTEMS Dale : 0LU.2023 
11/21/1585 NTR Nagar L B Nagar Project No: 30 
Hyderabad Rangarec1cty Dist PO No 20230904033 

a-,.;.e1aga~-na-soo;.;.;;..;.;01-4 _______ _,ro Date: 04.09.2023 

Mode of Dispatch By Road 
Delivery location: Billing Address of Consignee 

M/S Summit Sales LlP 
5-4-187/3&4, llnd FloorSoham Mansion 
M.G.Road Sewnderabad Telagana 500003 
GST NO :36A.CQFS2044C1Z7 

SSUP Stores @ GV Sy. 191 & 119, Genane Valey, 
urtapalley Ranga Reddy,Telangana,500078 

GST N0:36ACQFS2044c:127 

GST1N 

SI. No. 

6 

7 

~Hl.ZF 

Item code Desaiption 

STEU712-Steel-SS ~50mm HSN Code:730721 

STEU358-Steel-SS Dlmny Flange HSN Code: 730n1 

l1YOICe a ue 

BasicValue 
C6Sr9'Yo 

SGSTPAt 

Total Round Off 
Total Invoice Value 

Rupees: Twenty Two Thousand Two Ht.lldred Fowteen Only) 

Unit rate Qty UOM 
(INR) 

15.00 Nos 1088.00 

2.00 Nos 1253.00 

For 

IGST% 

GST 
18% 
GST 

Total 
(INR)Yalue 

16320.00 

2506.00 

18,826.00 
1694.34 

1694.34 

22214.00 
22,214.00 
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